liyama city Community Bus ’ .

Madarao Line =~ |l
Timetable ’

Winter time [14 December 2024 ~ 31 March 2025]

For liyama station For Madarao Kogen Hotel

B ¢ 1st 3st 5st Tst 9st 11st B ¢ 2st 4st 6st 8st 10st 12st

us stop Service | Service | Service | Service | Service | Service us stop Service | Service | Service | Service | Service | Service
Madarao . . . . . . . .
Kogen Hotel | 7:20 | 9:45 (11:3513:25|17:05|18:30| liama station | 9:00 |10:50 |12:40 |16:20|17:45(19:15
Plazamae | 7:21 | 9:46 |11:36|13:26|17:06|18:31) "= "o | | |10:52(12:42[16:22| | | |
Yamanole | 7:22 | 9:47 |11:37|13:27 17:0718:32| Honmachi | 9:02 |10:54|12:44|16:24|17:47 [19:17
Beisj;’u“'c"::c” 7:23 | 9:48 [11:38(13:28(17:08|18:33| Saikyoji | 9:04 [10:56|12:46 |16:26 |17:49(19:19

Bundo 7:26 | 9:51 (11:41(13:31(17:11|18:36 Kamikura 9:05 ({10:57({12:47 |16:27 |17:50(19:20

Jyorokudaira
iriguchi

Ushigakubi | 7:31 | 9:56 (11:46 (13:36 (17:16|18:41 9:09 |11:01|12:51|16:31|17:54|19:24

Tomigaoka | 7:32 | 9:57 |11:47 |13:37|17:17 |18:42| Tomigaoka | 9:12 |11:04 (12:54|16:34|17:57 (19:27

Jyorokudaira
iriguchi

7:36 |{10:01|11:51|13:41({17:2118:46| Ushigakubi | 9:13 [11:05|12:55|16:35(17:58 (19:28

Kamikura 7:39 (10:04(11:54 ({13:44(17:24|18:49 Bundo 9:19 (11:11(13:01|16:41|18:04 |19:34

Besso danchi

Saikyoji | 7:40 |10:05(11:55|13:45|17:25|18:50| = o0 11" | 9:23 |11:15|13:05 |16:4518:08|19:38
Honmachi | 7:42 [10:07|11:57 [13:47(17:27(18:52| '“Tor'® | 9:26 |11:18|13:08 |16:48 [18:11|19:41
e e | 1 [10:09(11:59(13:49| | | | | Pzamae [ 9:27 |11:19]13:09 16:49|18:12|19:42
liyama station | 7:50 |10:15|12:05|13:55|17:35|19:00) | == | 9:32 |11:2213:12|16:52|18:1719:47

|:| 1st service does not operate on weekends, public holidays, and between the dates
12/26 - 1/8 and 3/20 - 3/31.

i . —
LISt Of bus fares /( MOUNTAIN RESORT 4
| Ly
Madarao #
Kogen Hotel
Plaza mae T -
100 Yamanoie TZs e

| &
100 | 100 | me [ Besso ‘
100 | 100 | 100 | danchi
100 | 100 | 100 | 100
300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 200 N
300 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 200 | 100 Jyoroka
400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 300 | 100 | 100 | daira
500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 400 | 200 | 200 | 100
500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 400 | 200 | 200 | 100 | 100 _—

500 500 500 500 400 300 300 200 100 100 nisseki

Bundo

Ushigakubi

Kamikura

Saikyoji

500 500 500 500 400 300 300 200 100 100 100 | hospital | jiyama
500 500 500 500 400 300 300 200 100 100 100 100 | station

Children 6 — 12 are half price, and children under 6 ride free.



